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Organization Name E-mail Webpage OR Address Phone Contact Name 
American West Coast Latvian Song Festival  32089 Buena Vista Dr Arch Cape OR 97102 503.436.1708 John Zommers 
Astoria Art Loft astoriaartloft@gmail.com astoriaartloft.com 503.325.4442 Jo Pomeroy Crockett 
Astoria Arts and Movement Center info@astoriaartsandmovement.com astoriaartsandmovement.com 503.791.5657 Jessamyn West 
Astoria Conservatory of Music acm@astoriamusic.com astoriamusic.com   Lisa Nelson 
Astoria Cultural Fund  PO Box 1171 Astoria OR 97103   
Astoria Downtown Historic District office@astoriadowntown.com astoriadowntown.com 503.791.7940  
Astoria Fiber Arts AFASBoard@gmail.com astoriafiberarts.org   
Astoria Oregon Public Library Foundation sharold@astoria.or.us astorialibrary.org/Library_Foundation.aspx 503.325.7323 Suzanne Harold 
Astoria Pride Qhoir diedria@gmail.com lowercolumbiaqcenter.org  503.530.0689 Dida DeAngelis 
Astoria Railroad Preservation Association info@astoriarailroad.org astoriarailroad.org 503.325.5323 John Niemann 
Astoria School of Ballet maggie@astoriaschoolofballet.com astoriaschoolofballet.com 503.325.3600 Margaret Wall 
Astoria Visual Arts astoriavisualarts@gmail.com astoriavisualarts.org 503.741.9694 Annie Eskelin 
Astor Library Friends Association  astorialibrary.org 503.325.7323  
Astor Street Opry Company info@asocplay.com asocplay.com 503.325.6104 Michael Desmond 
Camp 18 Logging Museum camp18memorial@gmail.com 42364 Sunset Hwy Seaside OR 97138 971.306.1043  
Cannon Beach Arts Association Inc & Gallery director@cannonbeacharts.org cannonbeacharts.org 503.436.0744 Summer Peterson 
Cannon Beach Chorus info@cannonbeachchorus.org cannonbeachchorus.org 503.436.0378 Roy Sieber 

Cannon Beach Gallery Group info@cbgallerygroup.com 
cbgallerygroup.com 
FB@cbgallerygroup 503.436.2359 Joe Clayton 

Cannon Beach History Center & Museum info@cbhistory.org 
cbhistory.org 
FB@cannonbeachmuseum 503.436.9301 Liz Scott 

Cascadia Chamber Opera bjclassical@gmail.com cascadiaconcertopera.org 773.793.5551 Bereniece Jones-Centeno 
Chinook Nation office@chinooknation.org chinooknation.org 360.875.6670  
Clatsop Community College Foundation  clatsopcc.edu/leadership/foundation 503.338.2306  
Clatsop County Genealogical Society Inc clatsopcountygensoc@gmail.com clatsopcountygensoc.com   
Clatsop County Historical Society info@astoriamuseums.org astoriamuseums.org 503.325.2203 McAndrew Burns 
Clatsop-Nehalem Confederated Tribes dianecollier@clatsop-nehalem.com clatsop-nehalem.com 503.895.5643 Ginger Erickson 
Coaster Theatre info@coastertheatre.com coastertheatre.com 503.436.1242 Patrick Lathrop 
Columbia River Maritime Museum Inc admin@crmm.org crmm.org 503.325.2323 Bruce Jones 
Columbia River Symphony  crsmusicians@gmail.com columbiariversymphony.org 503.836.2198 Cory Pederson 
Consejo Hispano info@consejohispano.org consejohispano.org 503.325.4547  
Encore Dance Studio denelesweet@gmail.com getyoudancing.com 503.861.1637 Denele Sweet 
Fisher Poets Gathering jbroderick@fisherpoets.org fisherpoets.org  Jon Broderick 
Fort Clatsop Historical Association  82343 Fort Clatsop Rd Astoria OR 97103 503.861.4451 Cynthia Thompson 
Friday Musical Club crl.larsen@charter.net FB@fridaymusicalclub 503.325.0590 Charlene Larsen 
Friends of Astoria Column  astoriacolumn.org 503.325.2963 Jordan Schnitzter 
Friends of Old Fort Stevens  visitftstevens.com 503.861.1470  
Friends of Seaside Library  seasidelibrary.org/friends-seaside-library 503.738.6742  
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Friends of the Warrenton Library kknudsen@ci.warrenton.or.us 
warrentonlibrary.org/friends-warrenton-
community-library 503.861.8156 Kelly Knudsen 

KALA performance space hipfish@charter.net hipfishmonthly.com 503.791.7479 Dinah Urell 
KMUN-FM stationmanager@coastradio.org coastradio.org 503.325.0010 Graham Nystrom 
Liberty Theatre/Liberty Restoration Inc theaterdirector@libertyastoria.org libertyastoria.org 503.325.5922 Jennifer Crockett 
Little Ballet Theatre maddoxdancers@opus.net maddoxdancers.com 503.861.1971 Jeanne Maddox Peterson 
Lower Columbia Preservation Society info@lcpsociety.org lcpsociety.org  Doug Thompson 
Maddox Dance Studio maddoxdancers@opus.net maddoxdancers.com 503.861.1971 Jeanne Maddox Peterson 
94.9 FM boomer@949thebridge.com 949thebridge.com 503.738.8668  
North Coast Big Band encore1@charter.net FB@northcoastbigband 503.861.1328 Rachel Lake 
North Coast Chorale cantorey47@comcast.net northcoastchorale.org 503.338.8403 Dr. Denise Reed 
North Coast Printmakers Collective kahorning@gmail.com FB@northcoastprintmakerscollective 503.338.2341 Kirsten Horning 
North Coast Symphonic Band Association Inc ncsband@charter.net northcoastsymphonicband.org 503.325.2431 Janet Bowler 
North Oregon Coast Symphony nocscory@gmail.com northoregoncoastsymphony.org 503.836.2198 Cory Pederson 
Partners for the PAC (Charlene Larsen 
Center for the Performing Arts) info@partnersforthepac.org partnersforthepac.org 503.338.9132 Bereniece Jones-Centeno 
Seaside Museum & Historical Society seasidemuseum@gmail.com seasideoregonmuseum.com 503.738.7065  

Sparrow Dance Company sparrowdancecompany@gmail.com 
sparrowdancecoastoria.org 
IG@sparrowdanceastoria 503.502.3118 Julia Gingerich 

The Ten Fifteen Theater thetenfifteentheater@gmail.com FB@thetenfifteentheater  Danyelle Tinker 
Tenor Guitar Foundation/Tenor Guitar 
Gathering hbalmer@comcast.net 

tenorguitargathering.info 
FB@tenorguitargathering 253.988.4036 Harriott Balmer 

Times Theatre & Public House info@timestheatre.com 
timestheatre.com 
IG@timestheatre 503.739.7188 Steve Wright 

Tolovana Arts Colony tolovanaartscolony@gmail.com tolovanaartscolony.org 541.215.4445 Andrew Tonry 
Trail's End Art Association trailsendartassociation@gmail.com trailsendart.org 503.717.9458 Kitty Paino 
The Writer's [sic] Guild of Astoria, OR info@thewritersguild.org thewritersguild.org 503.709.5740  

 
 


